Level Up Productions, LLC - Standings as of 6-7-2025
]

OPEN 1D Lauren Davang 46
Charyl Poche 46
Ashton Poole 32
Kallyn Davang 29
Stacy Spacek Walther 26
Wendy Cline 25
Braylee Albarado 25
Lacey Koehl 23
Kim Clayton 23
Brenlynn Hill 16
Haylie Fellers 14
Kimbra Mayes 12
Dacie Treybig 12
Shay Stepan 10
Kylynn Foreman 10
Kelli Modesette 10
Kasey Moran 10
Jenny Zant 10
Ashley Moore 10
JR Burns 9
Sophie Atchison 8
Joy Cameron 8
Jackie Jatzlau 8
Olivia Robinson 7
Kellie Riley 6
Devin Treybig 5

OPEN 2D Ashton Poole 73
Devin Treybig 47
Charyl Poche 46
Brenlynn Hill 43
Kassidy Pruett 325
Kallyn Davang 315
KyLynn Foreman 31
Lauren Davang 28
Kensley Stephens 21
JR Burns 20
Ashley Moore 19
Shan Bohac 18
Kim Clayton 17
Cheri Hennessy 17
Kellie Riley 16
Julia Ardoin 16
Stacy Spacek Walther 15
Shaylee Ketenbrink 15
Shay Stepan 14
Amanda Varley 10.5

Skylar Curtis 10



OPEN 3D

Shana Bohac 10
Kristina Ribbeck 10
Jan Powell 10
Dacie Treybig 10
Alexis Jan 10
Devin Moss 9
Joy Cameron 8
Elizabeth Bowers 8
Braylee Albarado 8
Kourtney Kubala 7
Kelli Modesette 7
Savannah Braman 6
Lacey Koehl 6
Meggin Elstner 5
Sydney Burns 4
Shyloh Smerek 4
Kimbra Mayes 4
Karen Mueck 4
Stevi Erickson 3
Olivia Robinson 3
Mia Moralez 3
Sadie Roessler 2.5
Betsy Parent 2
Davan Galinski 1
Carol Harris 45
Karen Mueck 37
Mandy Sue Legare 33
Kassidy Pruett 30
Sydney Burns 29
Brenlynn Hill 28
Mia Moralez 26.5
Elizabeth Bowers 25
Braylee Albarado 25
Sadie Roessler 23.5
Ashton Poole 23
Amanda Varley 22
Shay Stepan 20.5
Tatum Frankie 20
Makayla Lycka 20
JR Burns 16
Jan Powell 15
Charyl Poche 15
Alexis Jan 15
Leah Hopper 13
Trina Taggart 12

Skylar Curtis 11



OPEN 4D

Kellie Riley

Cheri Hennessy
Betsy Parent
Kallyn Davang
Kourtney Kubala
Jamie Kay Ellis
Ashley Moore
Malorie Ellis
Oakley Ellis
Megan Woodling
Kensley Stephens
Kendyl Cain

Julia Ardoin

Izzy Wisener
Lauren Davang
Denise Falls
Daisie Rodriguez
Taylor Junek
Kascey Waggoner
Jordyn Lovell
Shaylee Ketenbrink
Olivia Robinson
Kim Clayton
KyLynn Foreman
Addisyn Nance

Shaylee Ketenbrink
Makayla Lycka
Leah Hopper
Devin Moss
Shelley Greer
Tatum Frankie
Megan Murphy
Jordyn Manuel
Nancy Murphy
Tiffany Vollbaum
Sadie Roessler
Kinsley Crisp
Jamie Kay Ellis
Skylar Curtis
Randa Childers
Oakley Ellis
Addisyn Nance
Trina Taggart
Sandy Livingston
Denise Falls
Shanna Jones
Amanda Varley
Rhonda Glanzer
Maddie Connell
Karen Mueck
Brenlynn Hill
Jordyn Lovell
Cheri Hennessy
Megan Woodling

38
34
33
26
25
24
24
23
18
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
9.5
9.5



OPEN 5D

Kelly Atchison
Heather Orchard
Brettni Curtis
Shay Winkler
Renee Ondrey
Kim Clayton

Jan Powell
Taylor Junek
Julia Ardoin
Shelby Ellis Callen
Meggin Elstner
Megan Lockhart
Kasey Moran
Daisie Rodriguez
Carin Absnaider
Lynn Hough
Kassidy Pruett
Jodi Evans

Paytin Ohnheiser
Megan Rozner

1) Jeffers

Robbie Fregeau
Jenny Zant
Alyssa Manuel
Shylee Vanscoy
Lauren Davang
Amanda Thompson

Randa Childers
Heather Orchard
Shylee Vanscoy
Chasity Aguirre
Shaylee Ketenbrink
Brenlynn Hill
Alyssa Manuel
Rhonda Glanzer
Rose Hazen

Leah Hopper
Addisyn Nance
Paeley Hall

Erin Davis

Skylar Curtis
Jordyn Manuel
Mia Kasnow
Megan Rozner
Braylee Albarado
Sandy Maresh
Lynn Hough

Izzy Wisener
Ansleigh Langston
Tiffany Vollbaum
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51
36
33
31
27
27
26
25
24
23
22
16
16
15
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11



Renee Ondrey
Julia Ardoin
Wendy Cline

Sydney Stuhrenberg

Shanna Jones
Oakley Ellis

Trina Taggart
Mia Moralez

Lori Hunter
Lauren Davang
Taylor Junek
Kylee King

Kim Clayton
Kascey Waggoner
Megan Lockhart
Maryellen Absher
1) Jeffers

Hailey Hanson
Robbie Fregeau
Paytin Ohnheiser
Jenny Zant

Devin Moss
Shelby Callen
Misty O'Neal
Amanda Varley
Jamie Kay Ellis
Dayna Arebalos
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OPEN POLES 1D J.R Burns 75
Julia Ardoin 54
Dacie Treybig 33
Ashton Poole 27
Elizabeth Bowers 26
Hayden Langston 20
Haylie Fellers 18
Charyl Poche 15
Kensley Stephens 12
Brettni Curtis 10
Leah Hopper 9
Mandy Sue Legare 8
Jordyn Manuel 7

OPEN POLES 2D Ashton Poole 54
Makayla Lycka 51
Shaylee Ketenbrink 42
Shelby Ellis Callen 32
J.R Burns 29
Kensley Stephens 26
Sadie Roessler 25
Mia Moralez 25
Addisyn Nance 25
Jordyn Manuel 21
Jordyn Lovell 19
Charyl Poche 18
Julia Ardoin 16
Mandy Sue Legare 15
Lynn Hough 11
Kelli Modesette 10
Taylor Junek 9
Hayden Langston 8
Dacie Treybig 8
Wendy Cline 7
Brenlynn Hill 7
Leah Hopper 5

OPEN POLES 3D Jordyn Manuel 82
Leah Hopper 66
Brenlynn Hill 42
Paeley Hall 37
Mia Moralez 36
Ashton Poole 33
Shaylee Ketenbrink 27
Lynn Hough 27
Kensley Crisp 26
Wendy Cline 23

Shelby Callen 20



YOUTH POLES

Mandy Sue Legare
Charyl Poche
Jordyn Lovell
Mia Kasnow
Alyssa Manuel
Joy Cameron

JJ Jeffers

Addisyn Nance
Tatum Frankie
Julia Ardoin
Mary Christian
Makayla Lycka

JR Burns
Elizabeth Bowers
Audrey Schillings
Sophie Atchison
Kelly Atchison
Kim Clayton
Paisley Penney
Dacie Treybig
Shana Bohac
Sadie Roessler
Kensley Stephens
Tee Savage
Cynthia Morris
Courtney Bailes
Braylee Albarado
Jordyn Manuel
Makayla Lycka
Shaylee Ketenbrink
Kensley Stephens
Dacie Treybig
Mia Moralez
Addisyn Nance
Mia Kasnow
Jordyn Lovell
Kinley Crisp
Hayden Langston
Haylie Fellers
Addie Ketenbrink
Tatum Frankie
Rose Hazen
Brenlynn Hill
Alyssa Manuel
Shelby Nutt
Shyloh Smerek
Sophie Atchison
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325
30
29
29
19

16.5
16
14
13
12
10



Tee Savage 3
Paisley Penney 3
Skyler Smerek 2
Emma Odoms 2
Oakley Ellis 1
]
NOVICE 1D Reckless Goodbye 80
Thp Famous Casino 72.5
Axel 71
Eye Got The Goods 58
AleeKat 35.5
Shiney Sheriff 32
Thp Mighty Fiesta 31
Km Robin The Cartel 28
Goodbye Guy 25
JKM Docs Dun Noted 19
Cowboy Lycka 19
ThisGalsOnFire 15
G 11
On A Salty Streak 7
Jack 7
Golden Sun 5
NOVICE 2D Daisy 49
Cowboy 43
Golden Sun 37
Shiney Sheriff 36
Flingy Fame 32
Junie Bea Jones 30
Aleekat 30
Km Robin The Cartel 26
Flitn To Kill Dis Trick 25
Eye Got The Goods 24
JKM Docs Dun Noted 23
Diamonds Or Else 21
Reckless Goodbye 18
Thp Mighty Fiesta 17
Goodbye Guy 14
Ty 13
THP Famous Casino 13
Ms Pistol Annie 13
G 11
Dash Ona Chileta 11
On a Salty Streak 10
KM Shinin Eve 10
Thisgalsonfire 9
Sugar 8
Mr Corona Red 4
Winnie 2









YOUTH 1D Brenlynn Hill 70
Devin Treybig 36.5
Lacey Koehl 28
Braylee Albarado 26
Dacie Treynig 25
Shaylee Ketenbrink 23
Kensley Stephens 21.5
Skylar Curtis 20
Haylie Fellers 17
Sophie Atchison 9
Mia Moralez 6
Shyloh Smerek 5

0

YOUTH 2D Brenlynn Hill 101
Skylar Curtis 38
Braylee Albarado 32
Devin Treybig 29.5
Tatum Frankie 28
Kensley Stephens 25.5
Oakley Ellis 15
Addisyn Nance 15
Shaylee Ketenbrink 12
Shyloh Smerek 10
Mia Moralez 10
Izzy Wisener 10
Ava Jaccobson 10
Taylor Junek 9
Kascey Waggoner 9
Hayden Langston 9
Dacie Treybig 9
Malorie Ellis 7
Maddie Connell 7
Lexie Turner 7
Jordyn Manuel 7
Skyler Smerek 6
Kendyl Cain 6
Mckenzie Pier 5
Jordyn Lovell 3
Kinsley Crisp 2

YOUTH 3D Brenlynn Hill 61
Mia Moralez 58
Addisyn Nance 50
Shaylee Ketenbrink 47
Oakley Ellis 37
Braylee Albarado 37
Makayla Lycka 31
Maddie Connell 31
Tatum Frankie 29



YOUTH 4D

Kinsley Crisp
Jordyn Lovell
Shylee Vanscoy
Alyssa Manuel
Mckenzie Pier
Skylar Curtis
Kensley Stephens
Jordyn Manuel
Rose Hazen

Izzy Wisener
Taylor Junek
Shelby Nutt
Kendyl Cain
Kascey Waggoner
Hailey Hanson
Mia Kasnow
Kylee King
Shyloh Smerek
Ava Hood

Addie Ketenbrink
Jordyn Manuel

Savannah Rodriguez

Brenlynn Hill
Skylar Curtis

Mia Kasnow
Kinsley Crisp
Paytin Ohnheiser
Emma Odoms
Kascey Waggoner
Alyssa Manuel
Addie Ketenbrink
Shelby Nutt
Shaylee Ketenbrink
Addisyn Nance
Caitlyn Hemphill
Izzy Wisener
Rose Hazen
Taylor Junek
Hazel ODay

Kylee King
Braylee Albarado
Madison Meader
Karleigh McCarty
Paisley Penney
Sophie Atchison
Madison Hairston
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8 & UNDER BARRELS

8 & UNDER POLES

MINI PROS

Tatum Frankie
Savannah Rodriguez
Kinley Crisp

Turner Lockhart
Sadie Price

Alaina Owen
Charlotte Atchison
Jessi Mills

Madison Hairston
Tatum Hairston

Tatum Frankie
Kinley Crisp

Leddy Varley

Alaina Owen

Sadie Price
Charlotte Atchison
Savannah Rodriguez

Leddy Varley
Sawyer Lockhart
Jhett Curtis

Aphria Struhrenberg
Alaine Owen
Coburn Absnaider
Cohen Absnaider

117
75
64
49
35
32
11
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95
93
55
27
26
15

42
34
34
20
18
16









